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RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI _—
Serie Assoluti Femmine Agonisti

Montebelluna, Domenica 18/05/2025 - 15:25

Cron: A-Basev.: 25
Pos Ser. Cor

MILESI LETIZIA
TERZI DIANA
GIACCHINI LISA
ANTONIUTTI EVA
MANFRE' AMELIE
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Atleta

SB7
SB9
SB6
SB4
SB6

Anno

2000
1999
1981
2008
2009

Societa Tempo  Pti
Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps 00:43.62 991.98
Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps 01:02.50 572.80
New Free Time Asd 01:29.61 504.52
Societa Nuoto Gemonese Ssd Arl 02:43.06 309.40
Alba Chiara Asd Aps ASS

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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